
A24jncattur Fanning, Saturday, May 23,1987

Livest
Lancaster Livestock

Auction
Lancaster, Pa.

Monday, May 18,1987
CatUi Calve* Hoes Shatp Goat*

Today 1987 87 503 707 432
Wk Abo 1901 117 545 999 370
YrAfO 1859 119 711 309 328

CATTLE SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIFERS
100-2.00 LOWER. COWS. BULLOCKS, AND
BULLS FULLY STEADY SUFFLY INCLUDED79%
SLAUGHTER STEERS, •% SLAUGHTER
HEIFERS. 7% COWS. AND 6% BULLS
SLAUGHTER STEERS HIGH CHOICEAND FRIME
2-4 1200-1490 LB 71 39-72 79. AROUND 20
HEAD 73 00-74 00; CHOICE 2-3 FEW 4 1090
1490 LB 99 29-72 00, HIGH GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE 2-3 1090-1390 LB 99.29-99 29. FEW
GOOD 2-3 1000-1229 LB 92 0099 00. GOOD
AND CHOICE 1200-1979 LB HOLSTEINS 57.00
99 79, COUFLE 90 0092 29. STANDARD AND
LOW GOOD S 3 0099 00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS CHOICE 2-3 9401290
LB 93 75-98.00; FEW CHOICE 2 10001229 LB
98 907100; GOOD 2-3 9001200 LB 98 50
93 90

COWS BREAKING UTILITYAND COMMERCIAL
2-4 49.75-9090, COUFLE 5100 54.00. COM-
MERCIAL3-4 BEEF BREED 42 0047 00. CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-3 44 5049 75. FEW
HIGH DRESSING 90.0054 00

BULLOCKS* CHOICE 2-3 1050-1350 LB'SS 75-
COOO, COUPLE 60.00-53 25, GOOD 1-2 1000-
1275 LI 54 00-5600

BULLS YIELD GRADE 1 1500-2000 LB 55 25-
6000, FEW 61.00-6500. YIELD GRADE 2 1000-
1550LB SO 50-55 50

VEAL CALVES VEALERS WEAK TO 500
LOWER. SLAUGHTER CALVES 500 LOWER
DEMAND GOOD FOR HOLSTEIN BULLS AND
HEIFERS TO RETURN TO FARM

VEALERS CHOICE ISO-350 LB 1500-100 00.
HIGH GOOD AND LOW CHOICE 140- 250 LB
75 00-15 00, 10-120 LB 75 00-90 00. FEW 100
120LB 90.00-95 00

SLAUGHTER CALVES GOOD AND CHOICE
180-500LB 60 00-BO 00

RETURNED TO FARM BULK 95-125 LB
HOLSTEIN BULLSAND HEIFERS 11000-130 00.
FEW SMALLFRAME 10000-110 00

HOGS BARROWS AND GILTS STEADY. SOWS
1 00-1 50 HIGHER
BARROWS AND GILTS US 1-2 210255 LB SB OO
5175 US 1210250 LB 60 0061 00 US 1-3200
255 LB 57 0057 75 US 2-4 220260 LB 56 OO
57 00, FEW 265-215 LB 4S 0054 00

SOWS US 1-2 300500 LB 44 0047 00 US
MEDIUM FEW 300425 LB 310042 00 US 1 3
500650 LB 46 0048 SO

SHEEP SLAUGHTER LAMBS STEADY TO
WEAK. SLAUGHTER EWES STEADY TO 500
LOWER

SPRING LAMBS HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME BO
110 LB 93 0097 00. CHOICE BO 110 LB BB OO
93 00, 5060 LB 90 0011000. FEW 25-50 LB
11000135 00

WOOLED LAMBS FEW CHOICE AND PRIME
*5-105 LB B 5 009000, GOOD TO MOSTLY
CHOICE 80110LB 75 0065 00

SLAUGHTER EWES UTILITY AND GOOD
20 00-38 00

GOATS ALL GOATS SOLO BY THE HEAD
LARGE FLESHY 50 00-70 00. THIN 4000-50 00
MEDIUM FLESHY 4000-50 00. THIN 30 00
4000. SMALL FLESHY 25 00-35 00. THIN 25 OO
30 00

HAY, STRAW & CORN
SALE

Every Friday at 12 Noon

GREEN DRAGON MARKET & AUCTION
RD No. 4 Ephrats, Pa. 717-738-1117
1 mile North of Ephrata on N. State St.

Out of State Buyers ■ Cash or Certified Check Only

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

very Tuesday
10:30AM

Slaughter Cattle Auction -

Steers, Bulls, Heifers, Cows,
Feeder Cattle.

Get calves in early We start to grade and
weigh at 2.00

Sale Every Saturday
9A.M.

Hog Sale

Ivilmii Mmr*
717-768-8204
Nmw Nww
215-458-8518

L. Robert Frame, Manager
Box 100 Paradise, PA

10 miles East of Lancaster on Rt 30

Vintage
Livestock
Lancaster, Pa.

Tuesday, May 19,1987

Lancaster Livestock
Auction

Lancaster, Pa.
Wednesday, May 20,1987

Cattle Calve* Hof* Sheep Goat*
Today 178 16 563 0 0
Wk Ago 354 4 319 0 0
YrAfO 310 9 463 0 0

New Holland
Livestock
Lancaster, Pa.

Thursday, May 21,1987
Cattle Calve* Sheep Goat*

Today 1390 567 129 58
WkAgo 1931 503 103 78
YrAfO 1032 484 135 53

Cattla Calvo* Sheep Goat*
Today 1050 941 7 9
Wk Afo 858 544 14 4
YrAfO 1191 540 IS 5

CATTLE SLAUGHTER STEERS VERY UNEVEN.
CHOICE AND FRIME MAINLY FIRM TO 100
HIGHER, GOOD TO LOW CHOICE ABOUT
STEADY. SLAUGHTER HEIFERS NOT FULLY
TESTED, COWSFULLY STEADY, BULLS STEADY
SUPPLY INCLUDED96 PER- CENT SLAUGHTER
STEERSAND 28 PERCENT COWS

CATTLE INSUFFICIENT VOLUME TO FULLY
TEST TRENDS. REPRESENTED CLASSES
GENERALLY STEADY SUPPLY INCLUDED 75%
SLAUGHTER STEERS

CATTLE SLAUGHTER. STEERS UNEVEN.
CHOICE AND PRIME 11501500 LB FULLY
STEADY. CHOICE 10001150 LB AND GOOD TO
LOW CHOICE 50100 LOWER. SLAUGHTER
HEIFERS NOT FULLY TESTED, COWS MOSTLY
1 00 LOWER. BULLOCKS AND BULLS STEADY
SUPPLY INCLUDED 64% SLAUGHTER STEERS
AND 26% COWS

SLAUGHTER STEERS CHOICE 2-4 11001350 LB
69 25-72 10. FEW 72 25-73 00. FEW CHOICE 2-3
9901050 LB 67 5068 10. HIGH GOODAND LOW
CHOICE 2-3 10501325LB 66 7569 50SLAUGHTER STEERS HIGH CHOICE AND

PRIME 2-4 1150-1450 LB 7185-74 75. GOOD
AND CHOICE 1-2 1125-1425 LB 73 25-75 00.
FEW 75 00-75.75. FIVE HEAD 79 25-77 25.
CHOICE 2-3 FEW 4 1100-1450 LB 69 50-72 00.
FEW 72 00- 72 75, FEW CHOICE 3-4 1 SOD 1725
LB 6900-71 SO. HIGH GOOD AND LOW CHOICE
2-3 1075-1390 LB 67 00-7000, FEW GOOD 2-3
94.0099 50. FEW CHOICE AND FRIME 1390
1550 LB HOLSTEINS 63 75-96 10. STANDARD
AND GOOD 12501325 LB 53 75-58 00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS FEW CHOICE 2-3 1050
1350 LB 68007000. GOOD 2 3 925-1250 LB
63.0099 75

SLAUGHTER STEERS HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 24 12001510 LB 72 7575 00. COUPLE
75 0076 00. CHOICE 2-3 FEW 4 11501550 LB
69 5072 50. FEW 72 9073 10. CHOICE 2-3
10001150 LB 68 0070 50. HIGH GOOD AND
LOW CHOICE 2-3 10501350 LB 66.0070 SO.
GOOD 2 3 10001300 LB 61 0065 00. GOOD TO
LOW CHOICE 11501440 LB HOLSTEINS 53 OO
58 25

COWS COMMERCIAL 3-4 44 75-46 50.
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY 1-3 46 OO 4850.
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER40 7544 25

BULLS COUPLE YIELD GRADE 1 12501750
LB 55 0057 SO

VEAL CALVES INSUFFICIENT VOLUME FOR A
MARKET TEST

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS FEW GOOD TO LOW
CHOICE2-3 750885 LB 53 5 057 50

HOGS BARROWS AND GILTS WEAK TO SO
LOWER. SOWS STEADY, INSTANCES 100
LOWER

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS FEW CHOICE2-3 1000
1200 LB 94 0066 25

COWS BREAKING UTILITYAND COMMERCIAL
24 46 0049 75. SEVERAL SO OO S 3 00. CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-3 44 5046 75. SEVERAL
49 25-51 00: CANNER AND LOW CUTTER 41 75-
45 25, FEW 39 7541 75

BARROWS AND GILTS US 1-2 210-250 LB
57 50-5125 US 1 210-245 LB 58 50-59 25 US 1
3 200-250 LB 57 00-57 50 US 2-4 220-250 LB
56.50-57 00.250-280 LB 55 00-56 50

COWS BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
2-3 460050 00. FEW HIGH DRESS- ING 51 OO
53 00, COMMERCIAL 34 450047 00. CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-3 44 0048 00. SEVERAL
48 5050 00. COUPLE 50 5052 00. CANNER
AND LOW CUTTER 40 0043 00, FEW 38 OO
40 00BULLS YIELD GRADE 1 13001990 LB 55 SO

6100. YIELD GRADE 2 12001600 LB 5400
55 50

SOWS US 1-2 300-500LB 42 0047 50 US 1 3
500-650 LB 460047 50

SHEEP
GOATS

NO MARKET TEST
NO MARKET TEST

BULLOCKS CHOICE 1-3 10501375 LB 57 OO
62 00. GOOD 1-2 10001275 LB 53 0057 00VEAL CALVES VEALERS FULLY STEADY

SUPPLY INCLUDED 471 IN GRADED SALE OF
WHICH 82 PERCENT SOLD TO RETURN TO
FARM

BULLS YIELD GRADE 1 14502050 LB 55 OO
6000, YIELD GRADE 2 10501550 LB 52 00
55 50

VEALERS FEW CHOICE 140275 LB 96 00
101 00. HIGH GOODAND LOW CHOICE 155-335

LB B 5 0096 00. 70110 LB 86 0090 00.
STANDARD6O6O LB 66 OO BO 00

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS!

VEAL CALVES VEALERS STEADY DEMAND
GOOD FOR HOLSTEIN BULLS TO RETURN TO
FARM

RETURNED TO FARM 225 HEAD 90125 LB
HOLSTEIN BULLS 12800140 00, 85 HEAD
SMALL FRAME 85-115 LB 10900114 00 60
HEAD 100115 LB HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 121 OO
127 00. 20 HEAD SMALL FRAME 9095 LB
10500109 00

VEALERS CHOICE 2003?0 LB 90 0099 00,
COUPLE HIGH CHOICE 101 OO 107 00. HIGH
GOOD AND LOW CHOICE 140320 LB 83 OO
93 00. 80120 LB 84 0096 00. FEW STANDARD
6085 LB 75 0083 00

RETURNED TO FARM BULK 95-130 LB
HOLSTEIN BULLS 115 00140 00. SEVERAL
14000145 00. SMALL FRAME 90115 LB 90 OO
11000SHEEP INSUFFICIENT VOLUME FOR A

MARKETTEST
GOATS INSUFFICIENT VOLUME FOR A

MARKETTEST
SHEEP SPRING LAMBS FULLY STEADY,
SLAUGHTER EWES STEADY SPRING LAMBS
CHOICE AND PRIME 85-120 LB 90 0096 00.
COUPLE97 OO 101 00 CHOICE 4080 LB 95 OO
120 00. FEW 1200013100

SLAUGHTER EWES UTIITY AND GOOD 27 OO
38 00

P .LEBANON 1
I VALLEY I
I LIVESTOCK II MARKET, INC. i
I 1 mile East of f
I Fredericksburg I
I alongRt. 22 f
I PHONE i
J JONESTOWN {
| 865-2881 I
I Flea Market Auction!
(every Tuesday at 12:30,1
{Tools, Eggs, Produce,!
■etc. I
" Buyers & Sellers |

Welcome

GOATS ALL GOATS SOLO BY THE HEAD
URGE 55 0068 00. FIVE HEAD 7100 82 00.
MEDIUM39 0052 00. SMALL20 0029 00

Belleville
Livestock
Belleville,Pa.

Wednesday, May 20,1987
Report supplied by auctionB&R CATTLE CO.

RDI, Marietta, PA
17547

Office Phone:
(717)653-8164

Specializing In
Stockers &

Feeders
JOHN BOWMAN

Ph (717)653-5728

RON RANCH
Ph (717)656-9849

CATTLE 83. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows mostly steady. Good si. steer,
individual 61.25, Standard, in-
dividual 54.00, Utility, one 48.00.
Good si. heifer, individual 62.00,
Standard, one 51.00. Few Breaking
Utility and Commercial si. cows
48.00-50.35, one 46.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 44.2549.00, Canner
and Low Cutter 40.0043.10, few
Shells down to 35.00. Few Utility
and Standard si. bullocks
48.85&55.00.

24 hours a day
365 days a year

(jTJTP (717)394-2611

MONDAY
9 00AM —Slaughter Bulls,

Heifers, Steers, Cows
10 00 AM —Goats Veal Calves

Lambs
12 Noon —Slaughter Hogs

WEDNESDAY
8 00 A M —Slaughter Hogs

10 00 AM —Slaughter Bulls
Heifers, Steers, Cows

1100AM —Veal Calves, Lambs
FRIDAY

11 00 A M —Stocker and Feeder Cattle
SATURDAY

8 00AM —Slaughter Hogs

Noxt Grodad Faedar Cattlo Sal*
Fri., May 29 -11:00 A.M.

Graded Cattle sold in lots of 10or more

LANCASTER STOCKYARDS, INC.
1147 Lititz Pike Lancaster. Pennsylvania 17601
SarvlnfTh* Community For 91 Voors

CALVES 115. Choice vealers,
two 98.00&99.00, one Good 92.00,
Standard and Good 75-105 lbs.
84.00- Utility 50-90 lbs. 50.00-
80.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
85-130 lbs. 96.00-127.00.

HOGS 61. Barrows and Gilts
steady to .50 higher on small
supply. US No. 1-2 225-240 lbs. 57.86-
58.60, lot 218 lbs. 56.50, lot 1-3 235
lbs. 57.85, lot 24 367 lbs. 45.00, few
1-3 185-210 lbs. 51.00-54.00. Few US
No. 1-3455-665 lbs. sows 46.0047.00,
one 545 lbs. 43.00. Few Boars 33.50-
36.25.

FEEDER PIGS 235. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 30.5047.50,35-
50 lbs. 47.00-53.50, 50-80 lbs. 52.00-
58.00 all per head.

SHEEP 52. Few High Choice &

Prime 30-50 lbs. spring si. lambs
100.00- 65-115 lbs. 84.00-94,
Choice 30-60 lbs. 92.00-108.00, few
75-120 lbs. wool lambs 66.00-78.00.
Slaughter sheep 18.0041.00.

GOATS 16. Medium & Large
33.0044.00, one 50.00, Kids 18.00-
27.00 allper head.

k market and auction news
Lancaster, Pa.

Friday, May 22,1987

NEED
MORE ROOM?

Read The
Classified

<c*e Ybb obw *«b»t bv<«/ Real Estate Ads

Lancaster County
Weekly

Cattle Calve*
This Week 4600 1305
Last Week 5364 1170
LastYaar 4666 1143

CATTLE SLAUGHTER STEERS 100-1 SO
LOWER. SLAUGHTER HEIFERS 100-2 00
LOWER. COWS CLOSED MOSTLY 100 LOWER
BULLOCKS AND BULLSFULLY STEADY SUPPLY
INCLUDED 66% SLAUGHTER STEERS. S%
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS. 17% COWS. 4% BULLS.
WITH THEBALANCE FEEDERS

SLAUGHTER STEERS' HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-4 1150-1510 LB 71 35-75.00. COUPLE
75 00-76 00, GOODAND CHOICE 1-2 1125-1425
LB 73 25-75 00. FEW 75 00-75 75. CHOICE 2 3
FEW 4 1150-1550 LB 69 50-72 50. FEW 72 50
73.10; CHOICE 2-3 1000-1150 LB 6100-70 50
HIGH GOOD AND LOW CHOICE 2-3 1050- 1350
LB 65 00-70 50. GOOD 2-3 1000-1300 LB 61 00-
66 00; FEW CHOICE AND PRIME 1390-1550 LB
HOLSTEINS 63 75-66 10. GOOD AND CHOICE
1200-1575 LB 55 5060 00. STANDARD AND

LOW GOOD S 3 0056 00
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS CHOICE 2-3 940-1250 LB
63 75-64 00, FEW CHOICE 2 1000-1225 LB
6B 50-7100, GOOD 2-3 900-1200 LB 58 50
63 50

COWS BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
2-3 46 00-50 00. FEW SO0054 00. COM-
MERCIAL3-4 MAINLY BEEF BREED 42 0047 00
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY 1-3 44 0048 00
SEVERAL 48 5050 00, FEW HIGH DRESSING
50 0054 00. CANNER AND LOW CUTTER 40 OO
4500. FEW LATE 38 0040 00

BULLOCKS CHOICE 2-3 10501375 LB 55 75
60 00. FEW 60 0063 25. GOOD 1-2 10001275
LB S 3 0057 00

BULLS YIELD GRADE 1 14502000 LB 55 OO
6000. FEW 61 0065 00 YIELD GRADE 2 1000
1550 LB 50 5055 SO

VEAL CALVES VEALERS WEAK TO 500
LOWER. SLAUGHTER CALVES 500 LOWER
DEMAND CONTINUED GOOD FOR HOLSTEIN
BULLS TORETURN TO FARM

VEALERS CHOICE 180350 LB 85 00100 00
COUPLE HIGH CHOICE 101 OO 107 00. HIGH
GOOD AND LOW CHOICE 140320 LB 83 00
96 00, 70110 LB 84 009600 STANDARD6OBS
LB 66 0083 00

SLAUGHTER CALVES GOOD AND CHOICE
180500LB 60 0080 00

RETURNED TO FARM BULK 90130 LB
HOLSTEIN BULLS 11500140 00. SEVERAL
140 OO 145 00 SMALL FRAME 85-115 LB 90 OO
11400 FEW 100115 LB HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
120 00130 00. 20 HEAD SMALL FRAME 9095

LB 105 OO 10900

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City, Pa.
Thursday, May 21

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 274. SI. steers weak to

1.00 lower; cows .50-1.00 higher;
Choice steers 64.25-69.25; Good
59.00-64.50; Standard 54.00-59.00;
few Utility 48,00-52,00; few Choice
heifers 62.0084.00; Good 57.00
62.00; few Stnadard 51.0056.00;
few Utility 46.00-51.00; Breaking
Utility & Commercial si. cows
47.0050.00, couple to 52.00; Cutter
& Boning Utility 42.50-47.00;
Canner & Low Cutter 38.00-43.00;
shells down to 33.00; one Choice
bullock 56.0050.00; few Good 54.00-
56.00; YG 1, 12001850 lb. si. bulls
54.0058.00; YG 2, 9001300 lb. 49.00-
51.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers Med.
1, 450750 lb. 59.0068.25; heifers
Med. 1,500700lb. 57.0084.00.

CALVES: 112. Few Choice
vealers 90100 lb.; few Good 70.00-
82.00; Standard & Good 90120 lb.
68.0088.00; 6085 lb. 58.0078.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. bulls 90-
130 lb. 90.00130.00; few hoi. heifers
85-110 lb. 76.0090.00; beef cross
bulls and heifers 80100 lb. 80.00-
106.00.

HOGS: 106. Barrows & gilts 1.50
2.00 higher; 1-2, 230-250 lb. 56.25-
57.25; 1-3, 220-265 lb. 55.00-56.00;
few 2-3,260-270 lb. 52.00-54,25; sows
1-3, 400-650 lb. 45.0048.00; 2-3, 400-
650 lb. 43.0045.00; few boars 30.00-
38.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25.1-3, 3040 lb.
32.00-37.00 per head.

SHEEP: 30. Few High Choice &

Prime 90-95 lb. spring lambs 91.00
92.50; few Good 75 lb. 52.00; si.
sheep 18.0024.00.

GOATS: 3. Kids 8.0012.00 per
head.


